EL9100 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A5.2
Overview
The EL9100 Series provides media conversion between 1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Fiber. Built specifically for
mission-critical applications in harsh environments, the EL9100’s hardened design features high shock & vibration resistance,
electrical noise immunity, wide operating temperature range from -40 to 75°C, and ruggedized aluminum housing. With
triple power inputs, link down alarming, Link-Fault-Pass-Through and a wide range of fiber connectivity options, the EL9100
is the ideal media converter for environments where connectivity is crucial.

EL9100 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
rev. A5.2
Ordering Information
Model
EL9100-X1B 1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Hardened Media Converter
Gigabit Port Options (X)
3 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
E 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 40Km (1310nm)
H 1000BASE-LX (ST) - 10Km (1310nm)
I 1000BASE-LX (ST) - 20Km (1310nm)
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm-20Km
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included.
Optional Accessories
HDR-30-24 30W/1.5A DIN-Rail 24VDC Industrial Power Supply